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N:,tsar l.liBam KashiPt'r

Balance Sheet

As On 315t March 2017

2,732,1 19,652.21

3?6,2 81,669.44

rr. nppt-,cartol\l or rulos

Fixed Assets including Statues & Her'rtage B - 06

Assets

Gross Block

Less: DePrecialion

Net Block

Capital Work In ProBress

lnvestmentS

lnvestment-General Fund B'07

lnvestment - Other tunds

Working Capital Current Assets' I oans

and Advances

Stock ln Hand (lnventories)

iuna,v o"uto,, (Receivables) B'08

6ross Amou0t OutstandinB

Less: Accumulated provision atainst bad

& doubtful rereivables

Prepaid ExPenses

cash and Bank Baiances B 09

Loans, Advances and Deposits 8 10

Less: Current Liobililies & Provisions

OepositsReceived 
B-04

Deposit Works

othet tiabilities (Sundr'v Creditorsl B 05

- Provisions

other Assets

Miscellaneous expenditrtre (To the exrent

not writlen off)

CaPital Delicit

2,356,497,982 30

000

0.00

0.00

s8,998,660.00

0.00

0.00

58,998,660.00

0.00

fi1,64a,173.4t)
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Nagat Adhikarr' Nagdr NiBarn - Kashipur

,:
I r --

I ^ccounts.Of(dqr' 
Nagar NiBarn - Kashiput

iC* lr

- Vt " Pla(e: Kashipur

1 It Dare: Clt\. t>
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lCa.Vin.rY lain)

Partner
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I. SOURCFS OT FUNNS

Reser',es & SurPlus

i,4unicipal (General) Fund

Earmatiret] FurrCs

B-ili

B-02

B -03

Pe5er'r'es

6.ants, Contributions f or specific

purposeS

Loans

Secured Loans

Unsecured Loans



I. SOURCES OF FUNDS

Reserves & 5urplus

vlunicipal (6eneral) Fund

Earmarlied FurtCs

Reser,/eS

Gra6ls, Contributions for specific
purpoSe5

Loans

Secured Ioans

Unsecured toans

Place,: Kashipur

Date:

g-irL

B-02

B-03

N3gar Nigam - Kashiprir

Balance Sheet

As On 31st March 2017

2,732,779,652.23

376,28r,669.44

i OTAI

2,356,497,982.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.,c17 ,7 n7 .EZA .8,9

0.c0

Z,8l'4.i]42. iiJ

il. J0

0.0r.)

0.00

2,440,646,763.19

2,356,497,982.80

84.1.48,i30.nt)

,i.00

0.J0

2,440,606,i e1.2C

II. APPLICATION OF FUNDS

Fixed Assets including Statues & Heritage 
B - 06

Assets

Gross Block

Less: Depreciation

Net Block

Capital Work ln ProBress

lnveslments

lnvegtment -General Fund 8 - 07

lnvestment - Other Funds

Workint Caprtal Current Assets, Loans

and Advances

Stock ln Hand (lnventories)

Sundry Debtors (Receivables) B - 08

Gross Amount Outstanding

Less : Accumulated provision against oad
& doubtful rereivables

Prepaid Expenses

Cash and Bank Balances B 09

Loans, Advances and Deposits B. 10

Less: Current Liobilities & Provisions

DepositsReceived B-04

0eposit Works

Other Liabiliries (Sundry Cred,tors) B 05

'Provisions

Other Assets

Miscellaneous expenditure {To the exte.t
not written off)

Capital Deticit

58,998,660.00

0.00

0.00

.58,998,660.00

0.00

177,648,723.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

146,498,603.00

c.00

0.,-r0

Mukhya Niigar Adhikar,, Nagar Nigarn , Xashipur
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Chartered Acc(runiants.

(Ca.Vlni)y.,ain) :

Partner
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